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314060
314061

314000
314430
314420
314058
314057
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1300 88 99 51

Brine Pump Needle

3 Prong Brine Pump Needle
Brine Gun & Adaptor

Non Return Valve

Stainless Steel Brine Filter
JP4 Pump Motor Foot

Seal Kit

=

For troubleshooting or assistance

Call us on 1300 88 99 51

vikingfoodsolutions.com.au



https://www.vikingfoodsolutions.com.au/service/parts/injector-parts/
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