



## Grundfos Manual Pump



#	SKU	Part Name
1	314060	Brine Pump Needle
2	314061	3 Prong Brine Pump Needle
3	314000	Brine Gun & Adaptor
4	314430	Non Return Valve
5	314420	Stainless Steel Brine Filter
6	314058	JP4 Pump Motor Foot
7	314057	Seal Kit



**For troubleshooting or assistance  
Call us on 1300 88 99 51**



1



Brine Pump Needle

2



3 Prong Brine Pump Needle

3



Brine Gun & Adaptor

4



Non Return Valve

5



Stainless Steel Brine Filter

6



JP4 Pump Motor Foot

7



Seal Kit